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& PAY ON YOUR PHONE!
Scan the QR code with your phone camera 
or visit avcmenu.com/dls

Sides

Vegetables  
 

  

  

 

Hit the Spot

  

10
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15

12

18

18
 

Battered ring

and finished 

 

 

Garlic Loaf (V)
Add cheese | 2.5

Chips (V) 
Served with aioli 

Jalapeno Poppers (V)
Cheesy jalapeno and corn wrapped in a crispy crumb coating. 
Served with a sweet fruit chutney

Onion Rings (V)
s served with buttermilk ranch dressing

Nachos (V) 
Chilli beans with Jalapeno Corn chips, baked with melted cheese 

with salsa, sour cream and guacamole

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, Caesar dressing, croutons, anchovies, 
Parmesan cheese
Add chicken | 5

Chicken Wings
Fried chicken wings served with a cayenne pepper and butter 
sauce.

DLS Platter
A mixed platter incorporating some of our best starter nibbles and 
served with garlic bread and dips

50

DF :  DAIRY  FREE      GF :  GLUTEN FREE      V :  VEGETARIAN     CBV :  CAN BE  VEGETARIAN

Try Our Buns, Hun

23

24

24

15

Beef Burger
Beef patty, with smoked cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion and DLS burger 
sauce

Chicken Burger
Crumbed chicken breast with tomato, lettuce, red onion & DLS burger sauce 

Roasted Mushroom Burger
Mushrooms with smoked cheese, lettuce, red onion and DLS  burger sauce 

Bacon Butty Burger
Bacon, Hash brown, a fried egg & ketchup 

You'll Be Sweet On This
Triple Chocolate Sundae
Kapiti chocolate ice cream, fudge brownies topped with a delicious chocolate 
fudge sauce

Frozen Black Forest Cheesecake 
Black cherry and chocolate cheesecake served with a mixed berry sauce

6 Mash Potato

Mushrooms

Green Salad

Fried Eggs

16

All burgers are served with chips
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